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398 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Nineteenth

Middlesex

District

Tewksbury ..

Wilmington

.

TOTALS

Nineteenth

Middlesex

District

Tewksbury
Pet. 1..

lA..

2..

2A..
4..

4A..

Wilmington
Pet. 1 ..

2..

4..

5..

6..

TOTALS.....

Democratic Primary

S



2004 State Representative in General Court 399

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Lynnfield
Middleton
North Reading.
Reading
TOTALS

Twentieth

Middlesex

District

Lynnfield
Pet. 1

.

3.

4.

Middleton
North Reading

Pet. 1

2
3
4

Reading
Pet. 1

.

4.

6.

7.

Democratic Primary

cs a



400 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Twenty-First

Middlesex

District

Bedford
Burlington ..

Wilmington

.

TOTALS

Twenty-First

Middlesex

District

Bedford
Pet. 1 ..

2..

3..

4..

Burlington
Pet. 1..

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

Wilmington
Pet. 3..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

1^

a

goBS

1,055
841

1,063
977

1,473
1,117
1,405
1,218
1,470
1,400

681
544
726
709

728
529
668
448
651
640

998 732
13,017 7,056

56
99
79
82

77
71
97
65
53
50

167
896

09



2004 State Representative in General Court 401

Twenty-Second

Middlesex

District

Billerica ..

TOTALS.

Democratic Primary

in

« C8

1,743
1,743

1,095
1,095

State Election

23
23

2,865
2,865

Republi



402 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Twenty-Third

Middlesex

District

Arlington....

MEDFORD
TOTALS

Twenty-Third

Middlesex

District

Arlington
Pet. 1

3

5
6
7

8
9

10
11
12
13
15
16
18
19

MEDFORD
Wd. 3 Pet. 2
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2
TOTALS

•=t



2004 State Representative in General Court 403

Twenty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Arlington
Belmont
CAMBRIDGE

.

TOTALS

Twenty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

Arlington
Pet. 2

4

Belmont
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 10 Pet. 3 .

Wd. 11 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

^a
SD



404 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Twenty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE

.

TOTALS

Twenty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2
3

Wd. 6 Pet. 2

3
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

3
Wd. 8 Pet. 1

2

3
Wd. 10 Pet. 1

2
TOTALS

163
163

State Election

1,536
1,536

Republican



2004 State Representative in General Court 405

Twenty-Sixth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE ..

SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Twenty-Sixth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

TOTALS

2,150 1,410

1,033 1,266

3,183 2,676

State Election

Q

800
992
975
956
920
923

1,082

695
860
701

1,002
1,190

11,096

188
125
110
90
124
101
280

99
125
117
139
192

1,690

2
5
7

22
21

17
29
17
36

176

96
78
72
100
79

125
174

91
110
91
117
160

1,293

1,088
1,203
1,159
1,151
1,130
1,171
1,557

893
1,112
938

1,275
1,578

14,255



406 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Twenty-Seventh

Middlesex

District

SOMERVILLE
TOTALS ,

Twenty-Seventh

Middlesex

District

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 2 Pet. 3 .

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Wd. 4 Pet. 3 .

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2,

3,

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,596
1,596

State Election

Republi



2004 State Representative in General Court 407

Twenty-Eighth

Middlesex

District

EVERETT.
MALDEN..
TOTALS...

Twenty-Eighth

Middlesex

District

EVERETT
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Wd. 2 Pet. 1 .

2.

3.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

MALDEN
Wd. 7 Pet. 2 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

11



408 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Twenty-Ninth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE

.

Watertown
TOTALS

Twenty-Ninth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 9 Pet. 1

.

2.

3,

Watertown
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

11.
12.

Democratic Primary



2004 State Representative in General Court 409

Thirtieth

Middlesex

District

Reading
Stoneham..
WOBURN

.

TOTALS...

Thirtieth

Middlesex

District

Reading
Pet. 2

3
5

Stoneham
Pet. 3

WOBURN
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



410 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Thirty-First

Middlesex

District

Stoneham...
Winchester.
TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

fl^



2004 State Representative in General Court 411

Thirty-Second

Middlesex

District

MELROSE.
Wakefield...

TOTALS....

Thirty-Second

Middlesex

District

MELROSE
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wakefield
Pet. 3

4
5
6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

eg



412 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Thirty-Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN.
TOTALS..

Thirty-Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

,

2.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 8 Pet. 1

,

2,

921
1,101
1,059
743
784
952

1,305
1,390
1,080
1,052
859

TOTALS 1 11,246

Democratic Primary



2004 State Representative in General Court 413

Thirty-Fourth

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE ,

TOTALS

Thirty-Fourth


